

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH - 160019

(Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh)

e-accredited by National Assessment & Accreditation Council, Bangalore)



Proof for Implementation of guidelines of statutory/regulatory bodies

Sr. No.	File Description	Link
	Constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee, Grievance Redressal Cell and Internal Complaints Committee	<u>View Link</u>
· /	Organisation wide awareness and undertakings on policies with zero tolerance	<u>View Link</u>
	Minutes of the Meeting of Anti-Ragging Committee, Grievance Redressal Cell and Internal Complaints Committee	View Link
4	Mechanisms for submission of online\offline students' grievances	View Link
· ~	Annual Report of the Anti-Ragging Committee, Grievance Redressal Cell and Internal Complaints Committee	<u>View Link</u>
6	Timely Redressal of Grievances	View Link

Note: The supporting documents for this metric exceed the upload limit of 5 MB. Hence the documents are made available in HEI website and the links for the metric is given above.

Phone: 0172-2792757, 2791610, Website: www.ggscw.ac.in, Email: principalggscw@yahoo.in, principal@ggscw.ac.in (Principalggscw.ac.in) and (Principalggscw.a